Bischofbergschiessen
Schitzen Oberegg-Muolen

Festsieger-Rangliste

15.09.2018 - 21.09.2018
Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer
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Helfenberger Viktor
Lang Sepp
Ramseier Markus
Streule Markus
Wild Johann
Zihlmann Urs
Meier Martin

Dérig Jonny
Truniger Pirmin
Zwabhlen Fritz
Haner Helmut
Miiggler Hans
Streule Robi

Frick Sibylle
Kellenberger Thomas
Eigenmann Mathias
Huttenmoser Paul
Ziegler Otto
Nessensohn Heidi
Beck Urs

Zeller Koni

Knupp Rolf

Beck Diego

Knupp Rita

Kiittel Ralf

Manser Ueli
Helfenberger Paul
Scherrer René
Schlapfer Werner
Beck Peter

Suhner Michael
Steiner Josef
Stadler Stefan
Ledergerber Elmar
Krucker Markus
Fisch Karl
Blindenbacher Bruno
Trunz Adrian

Fohn Adelbert
Eicher Hansruedi
Brunschwiler Ruedi
Fuchs Hanspeter
Sager Richard
Koch Valentin

Lenz Toni
Schildknecht Max
Bischof Fredy
Hostettler André

1965 S
1953 V
1964 S
1977 E
1953 V
1955V
1963 S
1973 E
1977 E
1944 SV
1944 SV
1946 SV
1962 S
1970 S
1971 S
1995 E
1944 SV
1955V
1957 V
1958 V
1969 S
1969 S
1994 E
1971 S
1976 E
1977 E
1946 SV
1958 V
1966 S
1969 S
1969 S
1950 V
1963 S
1965 S
1966 S
1968 S
1971 S
1978 E
1947 SV
1948 SV
1949 V
1953 V
1953 V
1953 V
1960 S
1962 S
1962 S
1982 E

Verein

Arnegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschitzen
Niederburen, Militarschitzenverein
Brulisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschuitzen
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenverein R
Bischofszell, Stadtschitzen
Ochsenweid, Schitzenverein

Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschitzen
Niederburen, Militarschitzenverein
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenverein R
Ochsenweid, Schitzenverein
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenverein R
Brulisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschuitzen
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erenackerschiitzen
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenverein R
Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen
Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen
Zihlschlacht, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erlenackerschitzen
Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschitzenverein
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenverein R
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenverein R
Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschiitzenverein
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenverein R
Niederburen, Militarschitzenverein
Brulisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzen
Arnegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenverein R
Zihlschlacht, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschiitzenverein
Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen

Arnegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Zihlschlacht, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Arnegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Bischofszell, Stadtschitzen
Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen
Zihlschlacht, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Zihlschlacht, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenverein R
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenverein R
Niederburen, Militarschitzenverein
Brulisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzen
Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen

Brulisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschitzen
Niederburen, Militarschitzenverein
Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenverein R
Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen
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Spg  100% Punkte
KA 98 98.00

F 97 97.00

Std 97 97.00
Std 97 97.00
5703 9 96.00
F 9 96.00

Std 95 95.00
Std 95 95.00
Std 95 95.00
5703 94 94.00
5703 94 94.00
5703 94 94.00
Std 94 94.00
90 94 94.00
5703 94 94.00
Std 93 93.00
5703 92 92.00
90 92 92.00

90 92 92.00
Std 92 92.00
5703 92 92.00
5703 92 92.00
Std 92 92.00
Std 91 91.00
90 91 91.00
Std 91  91.00
5703 9 90.00
F 9 90.00

KA 90 90.00
90 90 90.00

90 90 90.00

90 89 89.00
5703 89 89.00
5703 89 89.00
90 89 89.00
Std 89 89.00
5703 89 89.00
90 89 89.00
5703 88 88.00
5703 88 88.00
F 8s 88.00

F 8s 88.00

90 s8s 88.00
Std s8s 88.00
90 s8s 88.00
KA 8s 88.00
Std 88 88.00
5703 88 88.00
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Zahner Roland

Schildknecht Fabian

Eigenmann Bettina
Graf Hansueli
Wehrli Paul
Hengartner Niklaus
Bossart Ewald
Dérig Thomas
Beck Walter
Gahwiler Cornel
Brugger Erwin
Rusch Hans
Briihimann Markus
Kittel August
Rapold Andres
Hauser Ernst

Kuhn Herbert
Friederich Daniel
Schlapfer David
Beck Vanessa
Fassler Albert

Helfenberger Magnus

Sager Urs
Kempf Alois
Riesen Kurt

Batschmann Bernhard
Hattenschwiler Cornelia

Enz Markus
Bingesser Hans
Eigenmann Roland
Hefti Christoph
Flepp Willi

Buri Fritz

Hefti Lukas
Kochli Oliver
Zeller Josef
Miiller Hansruedi
Jung Pius

Haller Thomas
Gubser Jorg
Koller Franz
Rutz Jakob
Koller Stephan
Naef Fabienne
Zihimann Anton

Ledergerber Michael

Frei Johannes
Hollenstein Hans

1983 E
1994 E
1998 J
1946 SV
1949 V
1954 V
1958 V
1959 S
1964 S
1983 E
1944 SV
1945 SV
1946 SV
1946 SV
1946 SV
1948 SV
1961 S
1964 S
1988 E
1996 E
1947 SV
1960 S
1961 S
1964 S
1970 S
1946 SV
1955V
1959 S
1963 S
1967 S
1990 E
1945 SV
1949 V
1989 E
1991 E
1949 V
1959 S
1960 S
1962 S
1957 V
1960 S
1988 E
1990 E
1991 E
1962 S
1989 E
1943 SV
1944 SV

Verein

Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erenackerschiitzen
Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen
Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen
Eggersriet-Grub, Schiitzenverein
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erlenackerschitzen
Niederburen, Militarschitzenverein
Arnegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschitzen
Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschiitzenverein
Zihlschlacht, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Arnegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Zihlschlacht, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Niederburen, Militarschitzenverein
Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschiitzen
Ochsenweid, Schitzenverein
Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschiitzenverein
Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen
Niederburen, Militarschitzenverein
Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschlitzenverein
Brulisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschuitzen
Arnegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erenackerschiitzen
Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen
Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschiitzenverein
Niederburen, Militarschitzenverein
Ochsenweid, Schitzenverein
Ochsenweid, Schitzenverein
Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen
Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen

Arnegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederburen, Militarschitzenverein
Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen

Arnegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Bischofszell, Stadtschiitzen
Niederburen, Militarschitzenverein
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erlenackerschitzen
Niederburen, Militarschitzenverein
Niederburen, Militarschitzenverein
Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen

Arnegg, Schutzengesellschaft
Bischofszell, Stadtschlitzen

Arnegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen

Arnegg, Schitzengesellschaft

Arnegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenverein R
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erenackerschiitzen
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Spg
57 03
90

90

90
57 03
90

90

90
57 03
57 03
KA
90

90
Std
KA
90
57 02
90

90

90
KA
90
57 03
90
57 02
90

90

90

90

90

90

90
57 02
90

90

90
57 03
57 02
57 03
57 02
90

90

90
Std
57 03
90
KA
90

100%
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
79
79

Punkte
88.00
88.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
84.00
84.00
84.00
84.00
84.00
84.00
83.00
83.00
83.00
83.00
82.00
82.00
82.00
82.00
81.00
81.00
81.00
81.00
81.00
80.00
80.00
79.00
79.00
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Teilnehmer

Sauter-Arpagaus Jules 1969 S
Suhner Otto 1950 V
Oettli Stefan 1988 E
Hostettler Natalie 2004 JJ
Gerber Walter 1948 SV
Haller Alfred 1946 SV
Moser Willi 1950 V
Zimmermann Hansruedi 1945 SV
Wildhaber Stefan 1961 S
Schléapfer Esther 1966 S
Eberle Rolf 1958 V
Zeller Hermann 1965 S
Schenk Roland 1981 E
Wittwer Andreas 1997 E
Halaci Elvis 1977 E
Kempf Nadine 1998 J
Gehrig Rolf 1954 V
Sauter-Arpagaus Sonja 1977 E
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Verein

Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen
Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen

Arnegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erlenackerschitzen
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erenackerschiitzen
Ochsenweid, Schitzenverein
Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen
Ochsenweid, Schiitzenverein
Niederburen, Militarschitzenverein
Zihlschlacht, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Arnegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erlenackerschitzen
Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen
Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen
Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen
Zihlschlacht, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen
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Spg
Std
90

90

90
57 03
57 03
90

90
57 03
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
KA
90

100%
79
78
78
77
77
76
76
75
73
73
72
70
69
66
64
63
63
19

Punkte
79.00
78.00
78.00
77.00
77.00
76.00
76.00
75.00
73.00
73.00
72.00
70.00
69.00
66.00
64.00
63.00
63.00
19.00
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